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INCOME-WATER SALES
TURN ON/RECONNECT FEES

PERSONNEL EXPENSE

OUTSIDE LABOR
WAGES & SAI.ARIES
INSURANCE-EMPLOYEE
INSUMNCEMORKERS COMP

TOTAL PERSONNEL EXPENSE

GROSS PROFIT (LOSS)

WATER SYSTEM OPEMTION
PLANT SUPPLIES
TESTING
VEHICLE-GAS & OIL
VEHICLE-R&M/I NS/LICENSE
EQUIPMENT RENTAL
REPAIR & MAINTENANCE
ELECTRICIry

TOTAL WATER SYSTEM OPERATION

ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENDITURES

ADVERTISI NG/PROMOTION
BANK SERVICE CHARGES
OUTSIDE SERVICES
ADMIN FEES

- DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS
LEGAL
INSURANCE-LIABILITY
OFFICE
POSTAGE
MISCELI.ANEOUS
TELEPHONE/UTILITIES

TOTAL ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENDITURES

OPEMTING INCOME (LOSS)

OTHER REVENUE
RENTS-AM TOWER/BONUS
RENTS-VERIZON TOWER
INCOME-LATE CHARGES
INCOME-INTEREST
INCOME-OTHER

TOTAL OTHER REVENUE

CAPITAL OUTI-AY
SYSTEM RESTRUCTURE
CONTINGENCY

NET TNCOME (LOSS)

SEE ACCOUNTANT'S
COMPILATION LETTER

MAYER DOMESTIC WATER IMPR DIST
YTD INCOME STATEMENT, YTD BUDGET, AND VARIANCE

1 PERIODS ENDING 7I31I2OO9
Summarized by Department

YTD ACTUAL

23,800.73
25.n

TOTAL INCOME 24,025.73

0.00
7,89f3.71

1 ,981 .63
0.00
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YTD BUDGET "not"L VARTANCE

9,880.34

14,145.39

92.86
145.@
298.50
295.31

3,128.29
5,100.90
2,W.10

11 ,154.96

46.3'l
76.97

170.65

2, 160. 00

0.00
0.00

428.33

6ts,2.T1

1€.05
0.00

304.41

3,%2.72

-

@72.n)

0.00
860.00

w.g
487.85

0.00

1,852.39

0.00
0.00

0.00

20,500.00
0.m

20,500.00

5m.@
8,500.00

825.00
1,250.00

11,075.00

-

9,425.00

2,292.@
1,A2.W

667.00

500.00

833.00

833.00
2,083.00

8,250.00

83.00
83.00

475.@
192.@
208.00

417.@
0.00

500.00

292.@
208.00

5@.00

2,958.00

(1,783.00)

7,9@.00
860.00

300.00
400.@

41 .00

9, s01 . 00

3, 551 .00

4,167.@

-?,?1Btn

-

0.00

3,300.73
25.@

3,525.73

'500.00

601 .29
(1 ,156.63)
1,250.00

't,194.66

4,720.39

2,1g9.14
897.00

368.50
2U.69

(2,2%.2s)
(4,267.90)

(11 .10)

(2,9Or.96)

36.69
6.03

304.35
(1,968.00)

208.00

417.@
(428.33)
(32.n)
1€.95
2@.00
195.36rc

-

810.71

(7,900.00)

0.m
2U.v
87.85

(41.00)

(7,648.61)

3, 551 . 00
4,167.@

7,7't8.@

-

880.10

TOTAL CAPITAL OUTLAY

880.10


